For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4173 low-cost, precision, high-side current-
sense amplifier is available in a tiny SOT23-6 package.
It features a voltage output that eliminates the need for
gain-setting resistors and it is ideal for today’s notebook
computers, cell phones, and other systems where cur-

6 SOT23-6
8 SO
Ordering Information
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE SOT TOP MARK
AABN
–
MAX4173FEUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AABD
MAX4173FESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO –
MAX4173HEUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AABP
MAX4173HESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO –
20
20
GAIN (V/V)
50